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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BRA ANZOLIN Carolina SP EEAM Abel Melian 1989 R F 1.16 357280 yes

CARVALHO Isabela SP ECP Pinheiros 2004 R F 1.5 423542 yes

CHEN Andrea SP ECP Pinheiros 1974 R F 1.15 413186 yes

CHEN Isabela SP ECP Pinheiros 2005 R F 1.13 379387 yes

CHIERIGHINI Pietra SP CAP Paulistano 2003 R F 1.2 379297 yes

CUNHA Isabela RS Lindóia Tênis Clube 2004 R F 1.6 379391 yes

CYRILLO Jordana PR AMK Mestre Kato 2002 R F 1.33 420980 yes

FROTA Renata SP Baldin Esgrima 1973 L F 1.24 453566 yes

GROSCHE Stephanie SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1992 R F 1.25 50871 yes

LAKERBAI Karina SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1988 R F 1.14 50881 yes

LEE Luiza SP CAP Paulistano 2000 R F 1.4 361142 yes

MARQUES Tamiris SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1997 R F 2.9999 453761 yes

MARTINS Luiza SP CAP Paulistano 1995 R F 1.21 122884 yes

MEDEIROS Fernanda SP Baldin Esgrima 1993 R F 1.22 453565 yes

MORAES Gabriela PR CMPR Parana 2005 R F 1.28 413992 yes

MORSCH Ana Clara RS Lindóia Tênis Clube 2003 R F 1.10 379390 yes

NEHRKE Eduarda RS Lindóia Tênis Clube 2005 R F 1.9 396778 yes

PEKELMAN Luana SP ECP Pinheiros 2003 R F 1.3 379299 yes

PELUCIO Luciana SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1982 R F 1.17 418663 yes

POLO Melissa PR AMK Mestre Kato 1975 R F 1.31 378290 yes

REIS Daiane SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1996 R F 1.20 378334 yes

SANTOS Stella SP CAP Paulistano 2008 R F 1.22 390178 yes

SAUAN Patricia SP ECP Pinheiros 1975 R F 1.19 418306 yes

SCALABRIN Carla SP Baldin Esgrima 1973 R F 1.11 378336 yes

TANAKA Giulia SP CMSP Sao Paulo 2008 R F 1.32 443113 yes

TROIS Karina SP CAP Paulistano 1997 R F 1.1 315940 yes

VIEIRA Camila SP CAP Paulistano 2008 R F 1.7 379386 yes

ZANESCO Barbara RS Lindóia Tênis Clube 1999 R F 1.8 378333 yes

  28 Participants (28 present)
 

1 Nations, 28 Participants (28 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 001 456.0 BRA TROIS Karina SP CAP Paulistano F yes

2. 1 002 388.0 BRA CHIERIGHINI Pietra SP CAP Paulistano F yes

3. 1 003 376.0 BRA PEKELMAN Luana SP ECP Pinheiros F yes

4. 1 004 304.0 BRA LEE Luiza SP CAP Paulistano F yes

5. 1 005 266.0 BRA CARVALHO Isabela SP ECP Pinheiros F yes

6. 1 006 235.0 BRA CUNHA Isabela RS Lindóia Tênis Clube F yes

7. 1 007 200.0 BRA VIEIRA Camila SP CAP Paulistano F yes

8. 1 008 174.0 BRA ZANESCO Barbara RS Lindóia Tênis Clube F yes

9. 1 009 169.0 BRA NEHRKE Eduarda RS Lindóia Tênis Clube F yes

10. 1 010 158.0 BRA MORSCH Ana Clara RS Lindóia Tênis Clube F yes

11. 1 011 132.0 BRA SCALABRIN Carla SP Baldin Esgrima F yes

12. 1 013 114.0 BRA CHEN Isabela SP ECP Pinheiros F yes

13. 1 014 112.0 BRA LAKERBAI Karina SP SSJE Sao Jorge F yes

14. 1 015 97.5 BRA CHEN Andrea SP ECP Pinheiros F yes

15. 1 016 96.0 BRA ANZOLIN Carolina SP EEAM Abel Melian F yes

16. 1 017 94.0 BRA PELUCIO Luciana SP SSJE Sao Jorge F yes

17. 1 019 88.5 BRA SAUAN Patricia SP ECP Pinheiros F yes

18. 1 020 81.0 BRA REIS Daiane SP SSJE Sao Jorge F yes

19. 1 021 80.0 BRA MARTINS Luiza SP CAP Paulistano F yes

20. 1 022 72.0 BRA SANTOS Stella SP CAP Paulistano F yes

21. 1 022 72.0 BRA MEDEIROS Fernanda SP Baldin Esgrima F yes

22. 1 024 58.5 BRA FROTA Renata SP Baldin Esgrima F yes

23. 1 025 58.0 BRA GROSCHE Stephanie SP SSJE Sao Jorge F yes

24. 1 028 41.0 BRA MORAES Gabriela PR CMPR Parana F yes

25. 1 031 38.0 BRA POLO Melissa PR AMK Mestre Kato F yes

26. 1 032 37.0 BRA TANAKA Giulia SP CMSP Sao Paulo F yes

27. 1 033 19.0 BRA CYRILLO Jordana PR AMK Mestre Kato F yes

T 9 000 BRA MARQUES Tamiris SP SSJE Sao Jorge F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] Brasil Esgrima Ranking Sabre Women's Senior



Campeonato Brasileiro Interclubes Adulto

São Paulo (BRA)
23.09.2022 - 1:30 PM

OFFICIAL

Sabre Women's

Individual

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Brasilian Fencing Federation
Document ID: FE_FIE_0003
24.09.2022 00:27

1 / 2

Technical directory and other commissions

Technical directory

DIRETORA DE PROVA
Ana Paula Bindi

DELEGADO DE ARBITRAGEM
Eduardo Romão

DIRETÓRIO TÉCNICO
Luciano Rossato
Andrea Vianna

ÁRBITROS
Pedro Pissato

Paulo Juan
Carolina Anzolin
Ricardo Pacheco
Gabriel Vasques

Renata Zetterman
Juan Liendo

Taylane Guzenski
Luciano Finardi

Pedro Marostega
Vicente Hofmeister

Ana Toldo
Icaro Zagrobelny Moura

Aleska Aular
Juan Liendo

Miguel Angel Grandon Fica
Ricardo Bindi de Romão Gomes

Henrique de Morais Rochel
Enrico Pezzi

STAFF TÉCNICO
Diego Rodrigues da Silva

Luan de souza silva
Felipe Silva Souza

Felipe Aparecido Oliveira
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Moises Carvalho

DIVULGAÇÃO
Henrique Sudatti

Joyce Pais
Luiz Carlos Ribeiro

Eduel Silvestre

DIREÇÃO GERAL DO EVENTO
Arno Perrillier

Ricardo Machado
Rosele Sanchotene

Rodrigo Fontes
Eduardo Azevedo

Fatima Ferreira
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Format

Participants 28 Participants

1 First round
23.09. 13:30

28 Participants
4 Poules 7 Poule size

28 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
23.09. 14:35

Table of 32

28 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 23.09. 14:35

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] Brasil Esgrima Ranking Sabre Women's Senior
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First round

Poule 1 13:30 | Piste 3

AULAR Aleska, VEN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
POLO Melissa BRA AMK Mestre Kato 1 1 / 0 1 0 1 0 3 25 0.000 -22 6.
SAUAN Patricia BRA ECP Pinheiros 2 V / 1 0 0 V 2 11 19 0.400 -8 4.
MORAES Gabriela BRA CMPR Parana 3 / / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 7.
ZANESCO Barbara BRA Lindóia Tênis Clube 4 V V / V 2 V 4 22 10 0.800 12 2.
NEHRKE Eduarda BRA Lindóia Tênis Clube 5 V V / 3 V V 4 23 12 0.800 11 3.
TROIS Karina BRA CAP Paulistano 6 V V / V 2 V 4 22 8 0.800 14 1.
PELUCIO Luciana BRA SSJE Sao Jorge 7 V 3 / 1 4 1 1 14 21 0.200 -7 5.

Poule 2 13:30 | Piste 4

PEZZI Enrico, BRA SP ECP Pinheiros

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
TANAKA Giulia BRA CMSP Sao Paulo 1 2 2 2 2 / 2 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
CHIERIGHINI Pietra BRA CAP Paulistano 2 V V 1 V / V 4 21 11 0.800 10 1.
MORSCH Ana Clara BRA Lindóia Tênis Clube 3 V 1 V 4 / 2 2 17 21 0.400 -4 5.
REIS Daiane BRA SSJE Sao Jorge 4 V V 4 3 / V 3 22 15 0.600 7 2.
ANZOLIN Carolina BRA EEAM Abel Melian 5 V 1 V V / 1 3 17 19 0.600 -2 4.
VIEIRA Camila BRA CAP Paulistano 6 / / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 7.
GROSCHE Stephanie BRA SSJE Sao Jorge 7 V 2 V 2 V / 3 19 15 0.600 4 3.

Poule 3 13:30 | Piste 5

GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel, CHI

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SCALABRIN Carla BRA Baldin Esgrima 1 1 V 3 V 0 V 3 19 22 0.500 -3 4.
CUNHA Isabela BRA Lindóia Tênis Clube 2 V V V V 1 V 5 26 13 0.833 13 2.
MARTINS Luiza BRA CAP Paulistano 3 1 1 V V 0 V 3 17 26 0.500 -9 5.
CHEN Andrea BRA ECP Pinheiros 4 V 3 4 V 0 V 3 22 22 0.500 0 3.
CYRILLO Jordana BRA AMK Mestre Kato 5 3 0 3 3 0 4 0 13 30 0.000 -17 7.
PEKELMAN Luana BRA ECP Pinheiros 6 V V V V V V 6 30 1 1.000 29 1.
FROTA Renata BRA Baldin Esgrima 7 3 3 4 1 V 0 1 16 29 0.167 -13 6.

Poule 4 13:30 | Piste 7

VASQUES Gabriel, BRA SP ECP Pinheiros

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SANTOS Stella BRA CAP Paulistano 1 2 1 2 V 3 / 1 13 23 0.200 -10 5.
LEE Luiza BRA CAP Paulistano 2 V V V V 2 / 4 22 12 0.800 10 2.
CHEN Isabela BRA ECP Pinheiros 3 V 3 0 V 3 / 2 16 16 0.400 0 4.
LAKERBAI Karina BRA SSJE Sao Jorge 4 V 0 V V 1 / 3 16 14 0.600 2 3.
MEDEIROS Fernanda BRA Baldin Esgrima 5 3 2 0 2 1 / 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
CARVALHO Isabela BRA ECP Pinheiros 6 V V V V V / 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
MARQUES Tamiris BRA SSJE Sao Jorge 7 / / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 7.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 BRA PEKELMAN Luana ECP Pinheiros 6 6 30 1 1.000 29 Q

2 BRA CARVALHO Isabela ECP Pinheiros 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

3 BRA CUNHA Isabela Lindóia Tênis Clube 5 6 26 13 0.833 13 Q

4 BRA TROIS Karina CAP Paulistano 4 5 22 8 0.800 14 Q

5 BRA ZANESCO Barbara Lindóia Tênis Clube 4 5 22 10 0.800 12 Q

6 BRA NEHRKE Eduarda Lindóia Tênis Clube 4 5 23 12 0.800 11 Q

7 BRA LEE Luiza CAP Paulistano 4 5 22 12 0.800 10 Q

8 BRA CHIERIGHINI Pietra CAP Paulistano 4 5 21 11 0.800 10 Q

9 BRA REIS Daiane SSJE Sao Jorge 3 5 22 15 0.600 7 Q

10 BRA GROSCHE Stephanie SSJE Sao Jorge 3 5 19 15 0.600 4 Q

11 BRA LAKERBAI Karina SSJE Sao Jorge 3 5 16 14 0.600 2 Q

12 BRA ANZOLIN Carolina EEAM Abel Melian 3 5 17 19 0.600 -2 Q

13 BRA CHEN Andrea ECP Pinheiros 3 6 22 22 0.500 0 Q

14 BRA SCALABRIN Carla Baldin Esgrima 3 6 19 22 0.500 -3 Q

15 BRA MARTINS Luiza CAP Paulistano 3 6 17 26 0.500 -9 Q

16 BRA CHEN Isabela ECP Pinheiros 2 5 16 16 0.400 0 Q

17 BRA MORSCH Ana Clara Lindóia Tênis Clube 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4 Q

18 BRA SAUAN Patricia ECP Pinheiros 2 5 11 19 0.400 -8 Q

19 BRA PELUCIO Luciana SSJE Sao Jorge 1 5 14 21 0.200 -7 Q

20 BRA SANTOS Stella CAP Paulistano 1 5 13 23 0.200 -10 Q

21 BRA FROTA Renata Baldin Esgrima 1 6 16 29 0.167 -13 Q

22 BRA TANAKA Giulia CMSP Sao Paulo 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 Q

23 BRA CYRILLO Jordana AMK Mestre Kato 0 6 13 30 0.000 -17 Q

24 BRA MEDEIROS Fernanda Baldin Esgrima 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17 Q

25 BRA POLO Melissa AMK Mestre Kato 0 5 3 25 0.000 -22 Q

9999 BRA MORAES Gabriela CMPR Parana 0 0 0 0 0.000 E

9999 BRA VIEIRA Camila CAP Paulistano 0 0 0 0 0.000 E

9999 BRA MARQUES Tamiris SSJE Sao Jorge 0 0 0 0 0.000 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 BRA PEKELMAN Luana SP ECP Pinheiros 6 6 30 1 1.000 29

2 BRA CARVALHO Isabela SP ECP Pinheiros 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

3 BRA CUNHA Isabela RS Lindóia Tênis Clube 5 6 26 13 0.833 13

4 BRA TROIS Karina SP CAP Paulistano 4 5 22 8 0.800 14

5 BRA ZANESCO Barbara RS Lindóia Tênis Clube 4 5 22 10 0.800 12

6 BRA NEHRKE Eduarda RS Lindóia Tênis Clube 4 5 23 12 0.800 11

7 BRA LEE Luiza SP CAP Paulistano 4 5 22 12 0.800 10

8 BRA CHIERIGHINI Pietra SP CAP Paulistano 4 5 21 11 0.800 10

9 BRA REIS Daiane SP SSJE Sao Jorge 3 5 22 15 0.600 7

10 BRA GROSCHE Stephanie SP SSJE Sao Jorge 3 5 19 15 0.600 4

11 BRA LAKERBAI Karina SP SSJE Sao Jorge 3 5 16 14 0.600 2

12 BRA ANZOLIN Carolina SP EEAM Abel Melian 3 5 17 19 0.600 -2

13 BRA CHEN Andrea SP ECP Pinheiros 3 6 22 22 0.500 0

14 BRA SCALABRIN Carla SP Baldin Esgrima 3 6 19 22 0.500 -3

15 BRA MARTINS Luiza SP CAP Paulistano 3 6 17 26 0.500 -9

16 BRA CHEN Isabela SP ECP Pinheiros 2 5 16 16 0.400 0

17 BRA MORSCH Ana Clara RS Lindóia Tênis Clube 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4

18 BRA SAUAN Patricia SP ECP Pinheiros 2 5 11 19 0.400 -8

19 BRA PELUCIO Luciana SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1 5 14 21 0.200 -7

20 BRA SANTOS Stella SP CAP Paulistano 1 5 13 23 0.200 -10

21 BRA FROTA Renata SP Baldin Esgrima 1 6 16 29 0.167 -13

22 BRA TANAKA Giulia SP CMSP Sao Paulo 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15

23 BRA CYRILLO Jordana PR AMK Mestre Kato 0 6 13 30 0.000 -17

24 BRA MEDEIROS Fernanda SP Baldin Esgrima 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17

25 BRA POLO Melissa PR AMK Mestre Kato 0 5 3 25 0.000 -22
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
PEKELMAN Luana
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Fri 14:35

17
MORSCH Ana Clara
RS Lindóia Tênis Clube

BRA   V

16
CHEN Isabela
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   7

  R: PEZZI Enrico (BRA)

  Piste 3 Fri 14:45

9
REIS Daiane
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA   V

24
MEDEIROS Fernanda
SP Baldin Esgrima

BRA   6

  R: PEZZI Enrico (BRA)

  Piste 3 Fri 14:55

25
POLO Melissa
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   2

8
CHIERIGHINI Pietra
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

  R: PEZZI Enrico (BRA)

  Piste

5
ZANESCO Barbara
RS Lindóia Tênis Clube

BRA  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 4 Fri 14:35

21
FROTA Renata
SP Baldin Esgrima

BRA   1

12
ANZOLIN Carolina
SP EEAM Abel Melian

BRA   V

  R: AULAR Aleska (VEN)

  Piste 4 Fri 14:45

13
CHEN Andrea
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   9

20
SANTOS Stella
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

  R: AULAR Aleska (VEN)

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4
TROIS Karina
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

 

Piste 6 Fri 15:35

PEKELMAN Luana
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

MORSCH Ana Clara (17)
RS Lindóia Tênis Clube

BRA   7

R: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI) / V: PEZZI Enrico (BRA)

Piste 6 Fri 15:45

REIS Daiane
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA   3

CHIERIGHINI Pietra
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

R: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI) / V: PEZZI Enrico (BRA)

Piste 6 Fri 15:55

ZANESCO Barbara
RS Lindóia Tênis Clube

BRA   V

ANZOLIN Carolina
SP EEAM Abel Melian

BRA   6

R: PEZZI Enrico (BRA) / V: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI)

Piste 6 Fri 16:05

SANTOS Stella (20)
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   2

TROIS Karina
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

R: PEZZI Enrico (BRA) / V: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI)

Piste 8 Fri 16:00

PEKELMAN Luana
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

CHIERIGHINI Pietra
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   7

R: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI) / V: PEZZI Enrico (BRA)

Piste 8 Fri 16:10

ZANESCO Barbara
RS Lindóia Tênis Clube

BRA   9

TROIS Karina
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

R: PEZZI Enrico (BRA) / V: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)



Campeonato Brasileiro Interclubes Adulto

São Paulo (BRA)
23.09.2022 - 23.09.2022

OFFICIAL

Sabre Women's

Individual

Senior

Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Brasilian Fencing Federation

 FE_FIE_0010Document ID:
24.09.2022 00:27

2 / 3

A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
CUNHA Isabela
RS Lindóia Tênis Clube

BRA  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 4 Fri 14:55

19
PELUCIO Luciana
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA   V

14
SCALABRIN Carla
SP Baldin Esgrima

BRA   12

  R: AULAR Aleska (VEN)

  Piste 9 Fri 14:35

11
LAKERBAI Karina
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA   V

22
TANAKA Giulia
SP CMSP Sao Paulo

BRA   2

  R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)

  Piste

27 *** Bye ***  

6
NEHRKE Eduarda
RS Lindóia Tênis Clube

BRA  

 

  Piste

7
LEE Luiza
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 9 Fri 14:45

23
CYRILLO Jordana
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   4

10
GROSCHE Stephanie
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA   V

  R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)

  Piste 9 Fri 14:55

15
MARTINS Luiza
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

18
SAUAN Patricia
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   7

  R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
CARVALHO Isabela
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

 

Piste 8 Fri 15:35

CUNHA Isabela
RS Lindóia Tênis Clube

BRA   V

PELUCIO Luciana (19)
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA   3

R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA) / V: AULAR Aleska (VEN)

Piste 8 Fri 15:45

LAKERBAI Karina
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA   V

NEHRKE Eduarda
RS Lindóia Tênis Clube

BRA   6

R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA) / V: AULAR Aleska (VEN)

Piste 8 Fri 15:55

LEE Luiza
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

GROSCHE Stephanie
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA   9

R: AULAR Aleska (VEN) / V: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)

Piste 8 Fri 16:05

MARTINS Luiza
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   5

CARVALHO Isabela
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

R: AULAR Aleska (VEN) / V: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)

Piste 8 Fri 16:20

CUNHA Isabela
RS Lindóia Tênis Clube

BRA   13

LAKERBAI Karina (11)
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA   V

R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA) / V: AULAR Aleska (VEN)

Piste 8 Fri 16:30

LEE Luiza
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

CARVALHO Isabela
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   11

R: AULAR Aleska (VEN) / V: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Fri 17:40

1
PEKELMAN Luana
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   10

4
TROIS Karina
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

  R: AULAR Aleska (VEN) / V: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI)

  Piste 1 Fri 17:50

3
LAKERBAI Karina (11)
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA   13

2
LEE Luiza (7)
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

  R: AULAR Aleska (VEN) / V: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI)

Piste 1 Fri 18:10

TROIS Karina (4)
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

LEE Luiza (7)
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   12

R: AULAR Aleska (VEN) / V: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 BRA TROIS Karina SP CAP Paulistano 1997

2 BRA LEE Luiza SP CAP Paulistano 2000

3 BRA PEKELMAN Luana SP ECP Pinheiros 2003

3 BRA LAKERBAI Karina SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1988

Table of 8

5 BRA CARVALHO Isabela SP ECP Pinheiros 2004

6 BRA CUNHA Isabela RS Lindóia Tênis Clube 2004

7 BRA ZANESCO Barbara RS Lindóia Tênis Clube 1999

8 BRA CHIERIGHINI Pietra SP CAP Paulistano 2003

Table of 16

9 BRA NEHRKE Eduarda RS Lindóia Tênis Clube 2005

10 BRA REIS Daiane SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1996

11 BRA GROSCHE Stephanie SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1992

12 BRA ANZOLIN Carolina SP EEAM Abel Melian 1989

13 BRA MARTINS Luiza SP CAP Paulistano 1995

14 BRA MORSCH Ana Clara RS Lindóia Tênis Clube 2003

15 BRA PELUCIO Luciana SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1982

16 BRA SANTOS Stella SP CAP Paulistano 2008

Table of 32

17 BRA CHEN Andrea SP ECP Pinheiros 1974

18 BRA SCALABRIN Carla SP Baldin Esgrima 1973

19 BRA CHEN Isabela SP ECP Pinheiros 2005

20 BRA SAUAN Patricia SP ECP Pinheiros 1975

21 BRA FROTA Renata SP Baldin Esgrima 1973

22 BRA TANAKA Giulia SP CMSP Sao Paulo 2008

23 BRA CYRILLO Jordana PR AMK Mestre Kato 2002

24 BRA MEDEIROS Fernanda SP Baldin Esgrima 1993

25 BRA POLO Melissa PR AMK Mestre Kato 1975

DNS BRA MORAES Gabriela (First round) PR CMPR Parana 2005

DNS BRA MARQUES Tamiris (First round) SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1997

DNS BRA VIEIRA Camila (First round) SP CAP Paulistano 2008
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

BRA B B GUEDES Danilo 0 0 0

ZAGROBELNY Icaro 0 0 0

B B B VELOSSO Paulo Juan 0 0 0

N BINDI Ricardo 0 0 0

B B TOLDO Ana 0 0 0

XAVIER Marco 0 0 0

B GUZENSKI Taylaine 0 0 0

PEZZI Enrico 1 3 2/2 1/1 7 3 0

VASQUES Gabriel 1 3 2/2 1/1 7 3 0

ANZOLIN Carolina 0 0 0

PISSATO Pedro 0 0 0

CHI B B B GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel 1 2/2 1/1 0/2 0/1 4 6 0

VEN B B B AULAR Aleska 1 3 2/2 1/1 2 1 10 3 0

A B B LIENDO Juan 0 0 0

14 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold BRA TROIS Karina SP CAP Paulistano 1997

Silver BRA LEE Luiza SP CAP Paulistano 2000

Bronze BRA LAKERBAI Karina SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1988

Bronze BRA PEKELMAN Luana SP ECP Pinheiros 2003


